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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2017/2018 - 2. kolo

Meno hraéa
Bruno Zastko
Patrik Borzik
Julia Kasprakova
Daniel Puchala
Nela Luptdkova
Matus$ Petrula
Lukas Jambrich
Tomas$ Kalakaj
Duc Nguyen Duy
Jakub Balagin
Daniel MiSaga
Timea li¢akova
Sarra Repkova
Daniel Cedot
Alexandra Marelov4
Denis Balog

Alex Liska

Martin Sabo
Natdlia Blahutova

Merzakova Adela
Noel Simko
Matus Liska

Patrik Mamrak
Patrik Filicko
Laura UrSitzov.

Boris Dietrich

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Francisciho
Komkacik
Dostojevského "A"
Dostojevského "A"
Francisciho
Dostojevského "A"
Komkacik
Komkacik
Komkacik
Francisciho
Komkacik
Francisciho
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "A"
Dostojevského "B"
Komkacik

ZS - Jarna
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jarna
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Kolky
255
253
478
221
329
409
203
196
193
363
176
254
247

71
141
135
131
131
188
178

55
108

53
105

49

49

48

37

Body
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Priemer
127.5000
126.5000
119.5000
110.5000
109.6667
102.2500
101.5000

98.0000

96.5000

90.7500

88.0000

84.6667

82.3333

71.0000

70.5000

67.5000

65.5000

65.5000

62.6667

59.3333

55.0000

54.0000

53.0000

52.5000

49.0000

49.0000

48.0000

37.0000
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